10
11

12

10
11

12

18.03.17

ol7[e]
KonecHukosa Tancua
Tapacosa NonuHa
Jlaspukosa Mapusa
ApTtembeBa BepoHuka
MNoknposa Mapwusa
MenexmHa KpuctmHa
MyaH AHHa
CrpenbHukosa Mapwsa
MNMoknpgosa AHacTacuA
lycbkoBa AHa
Ky3HeuoBa AnekcaHgpa

MNeoBny TuHa

18.03.17

ol7[e]
BuHorpagos Amutpuit
KopHes Erop
[eHblmkos MNasen
MepKypbes AnekcaHap
XapkeBuy n1aToH
Kpusuos CtenaH
ANSIKPUHCKUI AnekcaHap
ConHues Erop
ANAKPUHCKMIA AHAapen
Kpyrnos Hukuta
bepesknH ®epnop

Ky3HeuwoB Makcnm

200m 6atrepdnain 25 metpos JEBOYKU

rog,
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006

2004

200m batTepdnan 25 metpos

roa

2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003

2004

1

33,68

354
34,95
35,94
35,00
37,49
35,75
37,24
37,19
36,40
36,50

1
33,81
34,80
33,98
33,43
34,95
34,79
35,60
34,79
35,62
36,95
39,70
47,43

2

39,27
41,20
41,24
41,41
42,04
42,04
42,51
42,74
43,29
43,20
44,00

2
39,02
38,80
39,91
39,67
40,19
38,78
41,50
40,95
42,02
43,25
46,40
54,85

3 4
40,66 39,76
42,50 40,16
42,95 43,12
42,34 a3
44,40 41,81
44,38 40,94
44,76 41,95
44,25 42,02
43,86 42,01
46,60 44,3
46,80 48,7
MAIbYMKM

3 4
37,65 37,65
3853 36,22
38,96 37,29
40,49 40,69
40,78 38,75
40,75 40,88
42,70 39,7
43,47 43,38
44,42 45,85
44,93 46,84
47,40 45,3
54,27 54,53

200
2.30,97
2.33,37
2.39,14
2.42,26
2.42,69
2.43,25
2.44,85
2.44,97
2.46,25
2.46,35
2.50,58
2.55,94

200
2.28,34
2.28,50
2.29,44
2.34,28
2.34,67
2.35,18
2.39,76
2.42,59
2.47,91
2.51,97
2.58,89
3.31,08



